
COLONIAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 
Board of Trustees/Elders 2024 

RULING ELDERS PREFERRED PHONE OTHER PHONE POSITION CLASS

Bill Allen 
billsue5759@gmail.com 816-729-1183

SKC Campus 
Representa:ve 2024

Pat Kullberg 
patkullberg@gmail.com 913-205-1669 OP Generosity Elder 2027

Bill Brodine 
bill.brodine@gmail.com 816-806-6515

SKC Campus 
Representa:ve 2025

Richard (Rick) Beyer 
rbeyer@inegritas.us 913-660-6414 Strategic 2027

BreU Milbourne 
jbmkclaw@gmail.com 913-706-8849

Nomina:ng  
Co-Chair 2027

Doug Freeman 
dougfree1@yahoo.com 913-484-4691 Finance 2024

Chris Gordon 
cgordon@caglegal.com 913-226-8265 Human Resources 2024

Jennifer LeBlanc 
kramer9520@gmail.com 
 

913-515-9029 OP Campus 
Representa:ve

2024

Tim Madderom 

timmadderom@gmail.c
om

816-392-1634 Clerk 2027

Linda Willis 
willis22@twc.com 913-579-6127 913-317-8218 (HOME) Nomina:ng  

Chair
2025

Abe Radmanesh 
aberad@gmail.com 913-708-2110 913-322-9007 (HOME)

OP Campus 
Representa:ve 2027

Gary Nagel 
garyanagel@gmail.com 913-645-7285 SKC Generosity 2025

Mike Mitchell 
gomichaelmitchell@gmail.com 913-579-7725 Missions 2025

TEACHING ELDERS CELL EMAIL PASTORSHIP CAMPUS

Jim West 913-609-5126 jwest@colonialkc.org Lead Pastor OP/SKC

TAMI LUNDGREN 91-  
  913-486=9197 tlundgren@colonialkc.ogr

 
Associate Pastor OP

Todd Weiland 913-963-0224 tweiland@colonialkc.org Care Pastor OP

Greg Ealey 214-766-3098 gealey@colonialkc.org Campus Pastor SKC

MARK POTTER 913-220-0472 mpoXer@colonialkc.org Campus Pastor SKC

1/11/2024	 	 				 	
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